Tech Mahindra and KMD Announce 'New Age Delivery' Partnership

Copenhagen, New Delhi - 7th Feb, 2019: Tech Mahindra, a leading provider of digital transformation, consulting and

business reengineering services and solutions, and KMD announce a new age delivery partnership by renewing their contract.

Tech Mahindra's services to KMD will include Application Outsourcing - SAP, Microsoft, Testing, Application Development,

Application Modernization, ERP implementation, amongst others in a comprehensive new age delivery portfolio.

Tech Mahindra and KMD have been partners for last twelve years in application development, support and implementation

area. This renewal of relationship will further strengthen the partnership and will focus on brining Tech Mahindra digital value

propositions to KMD. This renewal is a part of KMD's strategy to expand global delivery set up to address customer need via

new age delivery model and co-innovation.

Thomas Flarup, Executive Vice President, Software Center, KMD, said, "For many years, we have been working together

with Tech Mahindra, and the renewal of the contract is a signal of mutual benefits from the partnership. The Tech Mahindra

consultants working for KMD are highly skilled it-professionals, and we look forward to our continuing collaboration".

Aloke Palsikar, Head - Continental Europe, Tech Mahindra, said, "With our commitment to innovation and dedication to

customer service, we are confident of growing our engagement and delivering value to KMD. Our long standing and continuing

partnership is a testimony to our success in the region. This also reinforces our commitment to the Danish market; we will

continue to invest in local capabilities to serve the market."

As part of the TechMNxt charter, Tech Mahindra is betting big on next gen technologies such as Artificial Intelligence, Machine

Learning, Cybersecurity, 5G and Blockchain, and driving "collaborative disruption" by working together with partners, academia

and startups to build and deliver cutting-edge technology solutions and services.

For more information on Tech Mahindra, please contact

Tuhina Pandey, Global Corporate Communications

Email: media.relations@techmahindra.com; Tuhina.Pandey@TechMahindra.com